



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/09/2018

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00195

Job # : 17-4561

Contract No : CO-00195-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 8 - CIPP

Time And Date : November 9, 2018 at 11:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00195 - 1. PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00195 - 2. TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC			CO-00195 - 3. CRUZ TEC INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Limited to a maximum of 10% of Bid Subtotal of Bid Items 3-46)	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00	\$133,461.00	1	\$133,461.00
2	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparation of Right-Of-Way (Limited to a maximum of 5% of Bid Subtotal of Bid Items 3-46)	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$73,403.00	1	\$73,403.00
3	103.4	General Water Bid Items		Remove Misc Concrete (COSA Spec)	SF	\$14.00	14	\$196.00	\$20.00	14	\$280.00	\$13.00	14	\$182.00
4	203.1	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$16.00	142	\$2,272.00	\$30.00	142	\$4,260.00	\$157.00	142	\$22,294.00
5	205.3	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$68.00	1,366	\$92,888.00	\$60.00	1,366	\$81,960.00	\$95.00	1,366	\$129,770.00
6	205.4	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$95.00	25	\$2,327.50	\$60.00	25	\$1,470.00	\$92.00	25	\$2,254.00
7	206.1	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	20	\$1,560.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,560.00	\$110.00	20	\$2,145.00
8	206.2	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$88.00	14	\$1,232.00	\$100.00	14	\$1,400.00	\$115.00	14	\$1,610.00
9	208.1	General Water Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$27.00	133	\$3,591.00	\$26.00	133	\$3,458.00	\$24.00	133	\$3,192.00
10	208.1	General Water Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$27.00	1,366	\$36,882.00	\$26.00	1,366	\$35,516.00	\$26.00	1,366	\$35,516.00
11	209.1	General Water Bid Items		Reinforced Concrete Pavement (10" Thick) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00	\$140.00	200	\$28,000.00	\$165.00	200	\$33,000.00
12	507.6	General Water Bid Items		Remove and Replace Misc Other Fence/Gates, all types (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	10	\$450.00
13	509.1	General Water Bid Items		Metal Beam Guard Rail (COSA Spec)	LF	\$200.00	35	\$7,000.00	\$450.00	35	\$15,750.00	\$245.00	35	\$8,575.00
14	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$7.00	108	\$756.00	\$1.00	108	\$108.00	\$5.00	108	\$540.00
15	851	General Water Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes (with new ring & cover)	EA	\$3,150.00	29	\$91,350.00	\$4,500.00	29	\$130,500.00	\$1,750.00	29	\$50,750.00
16	864-S1	General Water Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)-Worksite 1	LS	\$185,000.00	1	\$185,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$35,973.24	1	\$35,973.24
17	864-S1	General Water Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)-Worksite 2	LS	\$185,000.00	1	\$185,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$42,590.78	1	\$42,590.78
18	864-S1	General Water Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)-Worksite 3	LS	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$69,494.99	1	\$69,494.99
19	864-S1	General Water Bid Items		Bypass Pumping (Small Diameter Sanitary Sewers)-Worksite 4	LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$54,346.96	1	\$54,346.96
20	866	General Water Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (6" thru 15")	LF	\$8.00	3,663	\$29,304.00	\$6.00	3,663	\$21,978.00	\$7.50	3,663	\$27,472.50
21	866	General Water Bid Items		Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" thru 21")	LF	\$9.00	1,938	\$17,442.00	\$8.00	1,938	\$15,504.00	\$12.00	1,938	\$23,256.00
22	901.08	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$35.00	388	\$13,580.00	\$70.00	388	\$27,160.00	\$65.00	388	\$25,220.00
23	901.1	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$37.00	615	\$22,755.00	\$90.00	615	\$55,350.00	\$85.00	615	\$52,275.00
24	901.12	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$43.00	1,979	\$85,097.00	\$110.00	1,979	\$217,690.00	\$92.00	1,979	\$182,068.00
25	901.15	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$57.00	681	\$38,817.00	\$115.00	681	\$78,315.00	\$105.00	681	\$71,505.00
26	901.18	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$68.00	1,164	\$79,152.00	\$130.00	1,164	\$151,320.00	\$125.00	1,164	\$145,500.00
27	901.2	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 20" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$99.00	371	\$36,729.00	\$160.00	371	\$59,360.00	\$165.00	371	\$61,215.00
28	901.21	General Water Bid Items		CIPP 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	LF	\$153.00	403	\$61,659.00	\$190.00	403	\$76,570.00	\$195.00	403	\$78,585.00
29	910.1	General Water Bid Items		Manhole Rehabilitation (Standard Manholes 4 ft diameter)	VF	\$420.00	363	\$152,460.00	\$450.00	363	\$163,350.00	\$450.00	363	\$163,350.00
30	1103.1	General Water Bid Items		Point repairs for 6" thru 10" Diameter, (0'-10') including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$5,100.00	3	\$15,300.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00
31	1103.1	General Water Bid Items		Point repair for 12" or 15" Diameter, (0'-10') including up to 9 LF of piping	EA	\$5,725.00	7	\$40,075.00	\$7,000.00	7	\$49,000.00	\$7,500.00	7	\$52,500.00
32	1103.2	General Water Bid Items		Extra Length Point repair for 6" thru 10" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$130.00	5	\$650.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
33	1103.2	General Water Bid Items		Extra Length Point repair for 12" or 10" Diameter, all depths	LF	\$130.00	13	\$1,690.00	\$100.00	13	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	13	\$3,250.00
34	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 6" thru 10" Diameter	EA	\$300.00	3	\$900.00	\$400.00	3	\$1,200.00	\$650.00	3	\$1,950.00
35	1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 12" thru 15" Diameter	EA	\$325.00	4	\$1,300.00	\$400.00	4	\$1,600.00	\$650.00	4	\$2,600.00
36	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection (w/ remote control cut device)	EA	\$350.00	24	\$8,400.00	\$100.00	24	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	24	\$3,600.00
37	1109	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	EA	\$2,900.00	5	\$14,500.00	\$1,400.00	5	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	5	\$12,500.00
38	104 2015	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Conc (Sidewalks) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$7.00	21	\$147.00	\$80.00	21	\$1,680.00	\$14.00	21	\$294.00
39	104 6011	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Conc (Medians) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$14.00	14	\$196.00	\$80.00	14	\$1,120.00	\$35.00	14	\$490.00
40	105 6020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Treated and Untreated Base & Asphalt Pavement (12") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$7.00	98	\$682.50	\$80.00	98	\$7,800.00	\$35.00	98	\$3,412.50
41	192 6013	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Mulch (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$45.00	90	\$4,050.00	\$20.00	90	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	90	\$4,050.00
42	305 6046	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphalt Pavement (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$54.00	98	\$5,265.00	\$60.00	98	\$5,850.00	\$24.00	98	\$2,340.00
43	529 6002	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Conc Curb (TY II) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$54.00	30	\$1,620.00	\$60.00	30	\$1,800.00	\$32.00	30	\$960.00
44	502 2001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling, per each work site (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$20,000.00	4	\$80,000.00	\$55,000.00	4	\$220,000.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00
45	531 2003	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$134.00	21	\$2,814.00	\$90.00	21	\$1,890.00	\$65.00	21	\$1,365.00
46	536 6002	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Median (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$134.00	9	\$1,206.00	\$140.00	9	\$1,260.00	\$425.00	9	\$3,825.00
Total								\$1,726,145.00			\$2,303,059.00			\$1,640,880.97

Calendar Days To Complete : 350